Position

Physician II-Brd Cert

Physician II-Brd Cert

Physician |l

Clinical Nurse V

Mid-Level Practitioner

Clinical Nurse IV

Clinical Nurse Il

Mid-Level Practitioner

Clinical Nurse Il

Physician Il

Physician II-Brd Cert

Mid-Level Practitioner

Clinical Nurse Il

Mid-Level Practitioner

Physician |l

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Medical Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Total Wages

$238,036

$227,472

$190,311

$166,863

$159,608

$144,827

$130,245

$122,577

$114,800

$111,783

$99,380

$99,316

$97,093

$82,562

$66,725

$62,737

$62,408

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$1,891

$11,867

$21,523

$23,800

$652

$21,523

$21,523

$0

$11,933

$0

$6,118

$0

$21,523

$0

$0

$34,085

$21,139



Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Podiatrist

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Mid-Level Practitioner

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

$60,403

$58,411

$58,081

$57,316

$56,558

$56,276

$56,144

$56,093

$55.820

$54,959

$54,889

$54,760

$54,592

$54,355

$52,733

$51,580

$50,289

$46,222

$0

$21,791

$14,460

$0

$21,791

$21,791

$20,799

$15,112

$21,791

$21,791

$21,791

$7,589

$21,791

$15,112

$15.112

$7,589

$7,438

$0



Medical Assistant

Physician II-Brd Cert

Physician II-Brd Cert

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

Winton Wellness
Center

$38,604

$37,264

$29,795

$27,491

$15,630

$0

$0

$0



