Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$238,036	\$1,891
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$227,472	\$11,867
Physician II		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$190,311	\$21,523
Clinical Nurse V		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$166,863	\$23,800
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$159,608	\$652
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$144,827	\$21,523
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$130,245	\$21,523
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$122,577	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$114,800	\$11,933
Physician II		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$111,783	\$0
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$99,380	\$6,118
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$99,316	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$97,093	\$21,523
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$82,562	\$0
Physician II		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$66,725	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$62,737	\$34,085
Medical Assistant		Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$62,408	\$21,139

Physician II-Brd Cert	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$60,403	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$58,411	\$21,791
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$58,081	\$14,460
Podiatrist	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$57,316	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$56,558	\$21,791
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$56,276	\$21,791
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$56,144	\$20,799
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$56,093	\$15,112
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$55,820	\$21,791
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$54,959	\$21,791
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$54,889	\$21,791
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$54,760	\$7,589
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$54,592	\$21,791
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$54,355	\$15,112
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$52,733	\$15,112
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$51,580	\$7,589
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$50,289	\$7,438
Mid-Level Practitioner	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$46,222	\$0

Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$38,604	\$15,630
Physician II-Brd Cert	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$37,264	\$0
Physician II-Brd Cert	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$29,795	\$0
Physician II-Brd Cert	Alameda Health System	Winton Wellness Center	\$27,491	\$0